GTEK
2-CIRCUIT, 2-NEUTRAL 120V SERIES TRACK
TYPE:
PROJECT:
version 20240710
GTEK 2-Circuit, 2-Neutral Track Specifications p. 1/3
Product specifications are subject to change

G - Grey G - Grey
GTEK44 - B - GFTP44 - B
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
GTEK  2-CIRCUIT, 2-NEUTRAL 120V SERIES TRACK
version 20240710
GTEK 2-Circuit, 2-Neutral Track Specifications p. 2/3
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
TRACK INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
Live End Feeds
GTEK11 - (B, W, G)    120V
Live End Feed.
GTEK12 - (B, W, G)    120V
Live End Feed, Reverse Polarity.
Live Middle Feed
GTEK14 - (B, W, G)    120V
Feedable L-Connector
GTEK34 - (B, W, G)    120V
Adjustable Polarity.
Feedable T-Connectors
GTEK39 - (B, W, G)    120V
Adjustable Right Polarity.
GTEK40 - (B, W, G)    120V
Adjustable Left Polarity.
Feedable X-Connector
GTEK38 - (B, W, G)    120V
Adjustable Connector
GTEK24 - (B, W, G)    120V
Linear Coupler
GTEK21 - (B, W, G)    120V
Does not add length to track run.
Dead Ends
GTEK41 - (B, W, G)    120V
Recessed End Cap
GFTP41 - (B, W, G)
For safety, flush mounting applica-
tions.
Outlet Box Cover
GES15 - (B, W, G)
Track Length & Field Cutting Tool
GXTSV12
All-in-one hand tool, bends conduc-
tors to manufacturer specifications.
Includes gauge to verify correct length.
31/4”
21/2”
21/2”
21/2”
21/2”
5”
3”
31/4”
2”
2”
Finish Codes:
B   -    Black
W  -    White
G  -    Grey
21/2”
5”
GTEK  2-CIRCUIT, 2-NEUTRAL 120V SERIES TRACK
version 20240710
GTEK 2-Circuit, 2-Neutral Track Specifications p. 3/3
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
CEILING MOUNT ACCESSORIES
Mounting Clip
GSKB12 - (B, W, G)
For threaded rod or cable mount
(rod/cable not included).